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2020
KING AIRL

@ SKIN: 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET
@ A - 775824A DAMASK RED MET
@ B - 63488 EBONY GREY MET.

| . , C - 64546C PEPPER WHITE
KINE &= | @ D - BC200 BLACK TONER

UNIT: 530608
DEALER: North Trail RV
SPECIAL: 1008

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530608 - 2020 KING AIRE
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

BASE # BASE NAME

SKIN: 784246 (784246A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83] 319.3 319.3

HAVANNA BLACK MET BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10| 1805.1 2124.4

BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75| 1162.6 3287.0

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95| 112.8 3399.8

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 775824 (775824A) Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.60 79.60| 318.4 318.4

DAMASK RED MET BC200 BLACK 527.25 606.85| 2109.0 2427.4
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 111.00 717.85| 444.0 2871.4

BC100 CLEAR 59.40 777.25| 237.6 3109.0

BC105 WHITE 30.60 807.85| 122.4 3231.4

BC800 RED GOLD 21.00 828.85 84.0 3315.4

CB38K 0 20.20 849.05 80.8 3396.2

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.20 861.25 48.8 3445.0

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 8.80 870.05 35.2 3480.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.40 874.45 17.6 3497.8

1QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.10 79.10| 316.4 316.4

EBONY GREY MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 47.13 126.23| 188.5 504.9

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 516.88 643.10| 2067.5 2572.4

BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.28 870.38] 909.1 3481.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95| 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60| 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530608 - 2020 KING AIRE

Created 10/30/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23| 144.9 144.9
BLACK BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73| 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL

92.58 862.30

370.3 3449.2




Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530608 - 2020 KING AIRE

1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HAVANNA BLACK MET

1 QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 775824 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

DAMASK RED MET

1 QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.10 630.10| 2520.4 2520.4

EBONY GREY MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 136.35 766.45| 545.4 3065.8

HB203 DEEP BLACK 105.75 872.20| 423.0 3488.8

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.50 881.70 38.0 3526.8

HB780 RED GOLD 4.17 885.88 16.7 3543.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.90 958.78| 291.6 3835.1

1 QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08| 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7




Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530608 - 2020 KING AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

BLACK




